
RC 250 R 2014 <2014><EU><F8199N0>
FRAME

15695

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 B330300100004 FRAME ORANGE 1.00

2 0025080406 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X40 TX40 2.00

3 B3303039000 FOOTREST PLATE R/S 1.00

4 B3303038000 FOOTREST PLAT L/S 1.00

5 B3303042000 Bushing 1.00

6 GP3032170000 PIN 2,5X11,8 G2 2.00

7 B3303041000 FOOTREST 2.00

8 0025080356 HH collar screw M8x35 TX40 2.00

9 M3203040201 FOOTPEG CAP 2.00

10 0025080206S HH collar screw M8x20 TX40 SL 4.00

11 61007014000 SPACER FUEL TANK 05 3.00

12 69008021080 clip nut M5 7.00

13 62142041000 DAMP. COMPONENT ABS MODUL 2.00



14 M3303070000 AIRBOX PIN 1.00

15 0934050003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 5 1.00

18 0912100453 AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X45 1.00

19 B3303013000 WASHER 4.00

20 B3303016000 FRONT ENGINE SPACER L/S 1.00

21 0912100803 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M10X80 1.00

23 M3303011000 CHAIN ROLLER 1.00

24 B3303083000 NUT FOR SWING ARM PIVOT 2.00

25 0912050103 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X10 2.00

26 B3303093000 PIVOT ADJUSTMENT +/- 3MM 0.00

26 B3303090000 PIVOT ADJUSTMENT +/- 0MM 2.00

26 B3303091000 PIVOT ADJUSTMENT +/- 1MM 0.00

26 B3303092000 PIVOT ADJUSTMENT +/- 2MM 0.00

26 B3303094000 PIVOT ADJUSTMENT +/- 4MM 0.00

27 M3203081100 SWING ARM AXLE 1.00

28 60003014000 ENGINE BRAC. SCREW M10X206 03 2.00

30 M3303010000 REAR ENGINE SPACER BOTTOM 2.00

31 B3303012000 ENGINE SPANNER R/S 2.00

32 60036078200 hex collar nut M10 WS13 2.00

33 54603055052 PRESS NUT M5 4.00

34 50307012000 ADH. FOIL TRANSP. 80X80 MM 04 2.00

35 B3303400001 BRACKET FOR LAP TRIGGER 1.00

36 54603055052 PRESS NUT M5 2.00

37 0738050101 BUTT. HEAD SCREW ISO7380 M5X10 2.00

38 M3211000042 PRESS NUT M3 4.00


